P21000068870

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basilisas Zilai, Nallis)
(Document Number)
(Boodinelia National)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
r .
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800368905588

07/13/21--01018--024 **78.75



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 14, 2021

DQYQNERO MQRTINEZ 1910 LAKE WORTH RD STE C LAKE WORTH, FL 33461

SUBJECT: DEL PUEBLO MULTI-SERVICES CORP 2

Ref. Number: W21000100390

We have received your document for DEL PUEBLO MULTI-SERVICES CORP 2 and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please list the complete principal office address.

It appears the filing submitted has a typographical error in the entity name. Please verify this name and all other information contained in the filing and resubmit it for processing.

It appears that the word in the name of this entity is misspelled. If this misspelling was intentional, simply resubmit the document with the word spelled. If you did not misspell this word intentionally, please correct the spelling to read, and resubmit the document for processing.

SUFFIX NEEDS TO BE INSIDE CORP NAME > CAN NOT READ DOC.,

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Shareta Backey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 621A00016174

www.sunbiz.org

DO DOMOGOS MULL BL 11 0001

2

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: DEL PUEBLO MULTI-SERVICES #2, CORP.

(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
		-	
_			
FROM: <u>D</u>	AYANARA S. MARTINEZ Nam	ne (Printed or typed)	
		•	
61	28 S. CONGRESS AVE, SU	ITE C. Address	
<u>L/</u>	ANTANA, FL. 33462	6	
	City	, State & Zip	Ī.,
			r-53
56	1-448-7500		
<u>56</u>		Telephone number	
	Daytime elpuebloms@gmail.com	Telephone number	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>LE II PRINC</u>					
CONGRESS A	Principal street address VE,	6128 S. CONG	Mailing address, if different is: 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE,		
C.		SUITE C.			
TANA, FL. 33462		LANTANA, FL. 33462			
LE III PURP	OSF				
pose for which	the corporation is organized is: Any	and All lawful busir	ness		
-					
			_		
	.24				
<u>LE IV SHAR</u>	<u>ES</u> Strek je 1000				
LE IV SILAR nber of shares of	ES stock is: 1000				
nber of shares of	stock is: 1000	<u></u>			
nber of shares of	stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		DAYANARA S. MARTINEZ (VP)		
nber of shares of LE V INITE Name and Titl	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR C: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P)	Name and Title:	DAYANARA S. MARTINEZ (VP)		
nber of shares of	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE.	Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE,		
nber of shares of LE V INITE Name and Titl	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C.	Name and Title:			
ther of shares of the V INITE Name and Title	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE.	Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE,		
nber of shares of LE V INITE Name and Titl Address	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
Name and Title Name and Title	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
nber of shares of LE V INITE Name and Titl Address	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR E: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
Name and Title Name and Title	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
Name and Title Name and Title	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
Name and Title Name and Title	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR e: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
Name and Title Name and Title	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR C: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		
Name and Title Address Name and Title Address	Stock is: 1000 AL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR C: CARLOS R. MEJIA (P) 6128 S. CONGRESS AVE. SUITE C. LANTANA, FL. 33462	Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address; Name and Title:	6128 S. CONGRESS AVE, SUITE C, LANTANA, FL. 33462		

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
		<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) o	f the registered agent is:	
Name:	DAYANARA S. MARTINEZ	_	
Address:	1910 LAKE WORTH RD, SUITE C,	_	
	LAKE WORTH, FL. 33461	_	
ARTICLE VII	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
The name and ac	ldress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	DAYANARA S. MARTINEZ		
Address:	1910 LAKE WORTH RD, SUITE C,		
	LAKE WORTH, FL. 33461		
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: 07/07/2021 other than the date of filing: 07/07/2021 late is listed, the date must be specific and cannot	(OPTIONAL) of he more than five days prior	or 90 days after the
	inserted in this block does not meet the applicable ffective date on the Department of State's records.		is date will not be listed as
Having heen nan certificate, I am f	ned as registered agent to accept service of process f amiliar with and accept the appointment as register	or the above stated corporation a red agent and agree to act in this	t the place designated in this capacity
	112		07/07/2021
	Required Signature Registered Agent		Date
	ument and offirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon		
			1505/40/2021
Required Signatu	re/Indolpolator	Date	· 影音 m
			3 7
			3 177
			हैं हैं । इ.स. १५ इ.स. १५